
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alexis Vizcarra Liberal High School 162.0 260.0 10

2 Edgar Alvarado Liberal High School 163.0 245.0 8

3 kelton Cook Scott City 162.8 220.0 6

4 Dalen Rasmussen Larned High School 160.0 215.0 4

5 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.0 215.0 2

6 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 164.3 205.0 1

7 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 161.1 200.0 0

8 Alan Hernandez Cimarron High School 162.0 195.0 0

9 Ashton Harjo Meade High School 165.0 195.0 0

10 Chayton Goodwin Goodland 157.6 185.0 0

11 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 160.0 175.0 0

12 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 165.0 175.0 0

13 Kooper Rasmussen Larned High School 164.0 145.0 0

14 David Rivera Liberal High School 161.0 135.0 0

15 Matthew Berls Goodland 158.4 120.0 0

16 Ismael Vieyra Liberal High School 163.0 0 0

17 Jovanny Pulido Liberal High School 164.0 0 0

18 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alexis Vizcarra Liberal High School 162.0 390.0 10

2 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 165.0 385.0 8

3 kelton Cook Scott City 162.8 360.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Edgar Alvarado Liberal High School 163.0 340.0 4

5 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 161.1 320.0 2

6 Kooper Rasmussen Larned High School 164.0 320.0 1

7 Chayton Goodwin Goodland 157.6 315.0 0

8 Dalen Rasmussen Larned High School 160.0 315.0 0

9 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 164.3 295.0 0

10 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.0 290.0 0

11 Alan Hernandez Cimarron High School 162.0 285.0 0

12 David Rivera Liberal High School 161.0 275.0 0

13 Matthew Berls Goodland 158.4 200.0 0

14 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 160.0 0 0

15 Ismael Vieyra Liberal High School 163.0 0 0

16 Jovanny Pulido Liberal High School 164.0 0 0

17 Ashton Harjo Meade High School 165.0 0 0

18 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dalen Rasmussen Larned High School 160.0 245.0 10

2 kelton Cook Scott City 162.8 245.0 8

3 Ashton Harjo Meade High School 165.0 245.0 6

4 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 161.1 240.0 4

5 Edgar Alvarado Liberal High School 163.0 235.0 2

6 Alexis Vizcarra Liberal High School 162.0 225.0 1

7 Kooper Rasmussen Larned High School 164.0 215.0 0

8 Chayton Goodwin Goodland 157.6 210.0 0

9 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 164.3 205.0 0

10 David Rivera Liberal High School 161.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Alan Hernandez Cimarron High School 162.0 175.0 0

12 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.0 165.0 0

13 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 165.0 165.0 0

14 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 160.0 145.0 0

15 Matthew Berls Goodland 158.4 135.0 0

16 Ismael Vieyra Liberal High School 163.0 0 0

17 Jovanny Pulido Liberal High School 164.0 0 0

18 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alexis Vizcarra Liberal High School 162.0 875.0 10

2 kelton Cook Scott City 162.8 825.0 8

3 Edgar Alvarado Liberal High School 163.0 820.0 6

4 Dalen Rasmussen Larned High School 160.0 775.0 4

5 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 161.1 760.0 2

6 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 165.0 725.0 1

7 Chayton Goodwin Goodland 157.6 710.0 0

8 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 164.3 705.0 0

9 Kooper Rasmussen Larned High School 164.0 680.0 0

10 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.0 670.0 0

11 Alan Hernandez Cimarron High School 162.0 655.0 0

12 David Rivera Liberal High School 161.0 595.0 0

13 Matthew Berls Goodland 158.4 455.0 0

14 Ashton Harjo Meade High School 165.0 440.0 0

15 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 160.0 320.0 0

16 Ismael Vieyra Liberal High School 163.0 0 0

17 Jovanny Pulido Liberal High School 164.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 165.0 0 0


